
HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - 2026-02-22

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 0.00 310.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C Senior 0.00 272.00 87.74%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 0.00 220.00 70.97%

Match Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 0.00 331.00 100.00%
2 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC Senior 0.00 315.00 95.17%
3 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 0.00 310.00 93.66%
4 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC Senior 0.00 309.00 93.35%
5 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 0.00 210.00 63.44%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 0.00 452.00 100.00%
2 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O U18 0.00 449.00 99.34%
3 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 0.00 430.00 95.13%
4 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 0.00 428.00 94.69%
5 126, Lam Pui In C O U16 0.00 425.00 94.03%
6 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 0.00 424.00 93.81%
7 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 0.00 419.00 92.70%
8 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 0.00 418.00 92.48%
9 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 0.00 417.00 92.26%
10 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 0.00 409.00 90.49%
11 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O U18 0.00 404.00 89.38%
12 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 0.00 403.00 89.16%
13 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O Lady 0.00 401.00 88.72%
14 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 0.00 401.00 88.72%
15 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O U18 0.00 399.00 88.27%
16 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 0.00 392.00 86.73%
17 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 0.00 391.00 86.50%
18 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 0.00 387.00 85.62%
19 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 0.00 376.00 83.19%
20 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 0.00 375.00 82.96%
21 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 0.00 370.00 81.86%
22 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O Super Sr 0.00 366.00 80.97%
23 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 0.00 361.00 79.87%
24 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 0.00 351.00 77.65%
25 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O Lady 0.00 349.00 77.21%
26 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 0.00 344.00 76.11%
27 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 0.00 342.00 75.66%
28 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 0.00 336.00 74.34%
29 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 0.00 328.00 72.57%
30 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 0.00 326.00 72.12%
31 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 0.00 312.00 69.03%
32 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O U16 0.00 308.00 68.14%



33 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 0.00 306.00 67.70%
34 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O Senior 0.00 303.00 67.04%
35 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 0.00 301.00 66.59%
36 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 0.00 301.00 66.59%
37 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 0.00 298.00 65.93%
38 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O Lady 0.00 284.00 62.83%
39 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O Lady 0.00 284.00 62.83%
40 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 0.00 282.00 62.39%
41 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 0.00 278.00 61.50%
42 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 0.00 259.00 57.30%
43 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O Senior 0.00 198.00 43.81%

Match Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 0.00 388.00 100.00%
2 145, Kan Kwong U OC 0.00 372.00 95.88%
3 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 0.00 358.00 92.27%
4 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 0.00 344.00 88.66%
5 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 0.00 336.00 86.60%
6 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC Senior 0.00 321.00 82.73%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC Senior 0.00 288.00 74.23%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC Senior 0.00 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC Senior 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Match Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 0.00 431.00 100.00%
2 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP Senior 0.00 368.00 85.38%
3 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 0.00 368.00 85.38%
4 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 0.00 362.00 83.99%
5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 0.00 353.00 81.90%
6 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 0.00 297.00 68.91%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 0.00 274.00 63.57%

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 0.00 366.00 100.00%
2 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 0.00 352.00 96.17%
3 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 0.00 312.00 85.25%
4 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 0.00 304.00 83.06%
5 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 0.00 283.00 77.32%
6 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 0.00 283.00 77.32%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 0.00 185.00 50.55%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P Senior 0.00 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P U16 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 0.00 375.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 0.00 312.00 83.20%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO Senior 0.00 279.00 74.40%



Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Category Tiebreaker Match
Pts

Match
%

1 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 0.00 397.00 100.00%
2 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 0.00 388.00 97.73%
3 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S Senior 0.00 367.00 92.44%
4 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 0.00 360.00 90.68%
5 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 0.00 352.00 88.66%
6 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 0.00 345.00 86.90%
7 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 0.00 344.00 86.65%
8 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 0.00 343.00 86.40%
9 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 0.00 342.00 86.15%
10 159, Wang Ka Lok C S U18 0.00 335.00 84.38%
11 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 0.00 335.00 84.38%
12 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 0.00 330.00 83.12%
13 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S Beginner 0.00 329.00 82.87%
14 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S Lady 0.00 326.00 82.12%
15 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 0.00 326.00 82.12%
16 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 0.00 325.00 81.86%
17 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S U12 0.00 322.00 81.11%
18 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S U18 0.00 320.00 80.60%

19 164, Ching Chi Yan B S Lady,
U16 0.00 320.00 80.60%

20 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 0.00 318.00 80.10%
21 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 0.00 316.00 79.60%
22 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S U12 0.00 309.00 77.83%
23 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S Lady 0.00 308.00 77.58%
24 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 0.00 308.00 77.58%
25 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S U16 0.00 308.00 77.58%

26 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S Lady,
U14 0.00 291.00 73.30%

27 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 0.00 290.00 73.05%
28 165, Wu Ming Sum B S U18 0.00 289.00 72.80%
29 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S Lady 0.00 288.00 72.54%
30 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S U16 0.00 288.00 72.54%
31 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S Super Sr 0.00 284.00 71.54%
32 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 0.00 283.00 71.28%
33 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S Lady 0.00 282.00 71.03%
34 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S Lady 0.00 282.00 71.03%
35 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S Lady 0.00 280.00 70.53%
36 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S U12 0.00 278.00 70.03%
37 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S Beginner 0.00 275.00 69.27%
38 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S Super Sr 0.00 274.00 69.02%
39 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S Senior 0.00 271.00 68.26%
40 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 0.00 269.00 67.76%
41 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 0.00 262.00 65.99%
42 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S U18 0.00 260.00 65.49%
43 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S Lady 0.00 259.00 65.24%

44 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S Lady,
U18 0.00 254.00 63.98%

45 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S Beginner 0.00 245.00 61.71%
46 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S U10 0.00 240.00 60.45%

47 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S Lady,
U18 0.00 238.00 59.95%

48 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S U10 0.00 238.00 59.95%
49 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 0.00 237.00 59.70%
50 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S U10 0.00 234.00 58.94%



51 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S Super Sr 0.00 233.00 58.69%
52 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S U16 0.00 232.00 58.44%
53 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S Lady 0.00 225.00 56.68%

54 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S Lady,
U12 0.00 222.00 55.92%

55 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 0.00 222.00 55.92%
56 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S Senior 0.00 220.00 55.42%
57 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S Lady 0.00 218.00 54.91%
58 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S Senior 0.00 209.00 52.64%
59 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 0.00 209.00 52.64%
60 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S U12 0.00 208.00 52.39%

61 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S Lady,
U12 0.00 198.00 49.87%

62 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S Lady,
U12 0.00 198.00 49.87%

63 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S U14 0.00 198.00 49.87%
64 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S Super Sr 0.00 193.00 48.61%
65 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S Senior 0.00 193.00 48.61%
66 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S Beginner 0.00 187.00 47.10%

67 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S U16,
Beginner 0.00 184.00 46.35%

68 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S U14 0.00 184.00 46.35%
69 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S U10 0.00 173.00 43.58%

70 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S Super Sr,
Beginner 0.00 172.00 43.32%

71 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S Senior 0.00 170.00 42.82%
72 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S U10 0.00 170.00 42.82%

73 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S Lady,
U16 0.00 167.00 42.07%

74 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S Lady 0.00 160.00 40.30%
75 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S Beginner 0.00 157.00 39.55%

76 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S
Lady,
U18,
SDT

0.00 157.00 39.55%

77 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 0.00 157.00 39.55%
78 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S U10 0.00 154.00 38.79%

79 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S U18,
SDT 0.00 149.00 37.53%

80 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S
Lady,
U12,
SDT

0.00 145.00 36.52%

81 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 0.00 135.00 34.01%
82 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S U14 0.00 119.00 29.97%
83 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S Lady 0.00 118.00 29.72%
84 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S Lady 0.00 111.00 27.96%
85 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S Lady, U8 0.00 111.00 27.96%

86 171, Wong Chak Sui C S U16,
SDT 0.00 75.00 18.89%

87 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S
Lady,
U18,
SDT

0.00 69.00 17.38%

88 168, Wan Hei Yee C S Lady 0.00 63.00 15.87%

89 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S U14,
Beginner 0.00 37.00 9.32%

90 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S Beginner 0.00 4.00 1.01%
91 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S Beginner 0.00 0.00 0.00%
92 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S Beginner 0.00 0.00 0.00%
93 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S Beginner 0.00 0.00 0.00%



94 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S Lady,
U18

0.00 0.00 0.00%

95 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S Lady 0.00 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S U12 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.3.2+304 iPad on ML0CNHK0036L 26.3 at Feb 22, 2026
18:17



HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 1 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 33.00 100.00%
2 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 30.00 90.91%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 27.00 81.82%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 44.00 100.00%
2 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 41.00 93.18%
3 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 40.00 90.91%
4 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 33.00 75.00%
5 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 29.00 65.91%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 50.00 100.00%
2 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 49.00 98.00%
3 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 49.00 98.00%
4 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 48.00 96.00%
5 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 47.00 94.00%
6 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 47.00 94.00%
7 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 47.00 94.00%
8 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 47.00 94.00%
9 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 46.00 92.00%
10 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 46.00 92.00%
11 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 45.00 90.00%
12 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 44.00 88.00%
13 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 44.00 88.00%
14 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 43.00 86.00%
15 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 43.00 86.00%
16 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 43.00 86.00%
17 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 43.00 86.00%
18 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 42.00 84.00%
19 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 42.00 84.00%
20 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 41.00 82.00%
21 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 41.00 82.00%



21 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 41.00 82.00%
22 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 40.00 80.00%

23 126, Lam Pui In C O 40.00 80.00%
24 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 40.00 80.00%
25 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 39.00 78.00%
26 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 39.00 78.00%
27 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 39.00 78.00%
28 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 39.00 78.00%
29 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 37.00 74.00%
30 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 37.00 74.00%
31 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 36.00 72.00%
32 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 35.00 70.00%
33 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 34.00 68.00%
34 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 34.00 68.00%
35 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 34.00 68.00%
36 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 33.00 66.00%
37 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 32.00 64.00%
38 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 30.00 60.00%
39 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 29.00 58.00%
40 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 28.00 56.00%
41 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 19.00 38.00%
42 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 8.00 16.00%
43 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 47.00 100.00%
2 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 46.00 97.87%
3 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 44.00 93.62%
4 145, Kan Kwong U OC 43.00 91.49%
5 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 41.00 87.23%
6 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 36.00 76.60%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 29.00 61.70%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 45.00 100.00%
2 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 42.00 93.33%
3 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 38.00 84.44%
4 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 38.00 84.44%
5 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 37.00 82.22%



5 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 37.00 82.22%
6 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 35.00 77.78%
7 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 30.00 66.67%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 45.00 100.00%
2 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 40.00 88.89%
3 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 37.00 82.22%
4 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 33.00 73.33%
5 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 33.00 73.33%
6 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 30.00 66.67%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 21.00 46.67%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 43.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 36.00 83.72%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 34.00 79.07%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 46.00 100.00%
2 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 45.00 97.83%
3 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 43.00 93.48%
4 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 43.00 93.48%
5 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 43.00 93.48%
6 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 40.00 86.96%
7 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 40.00 86.96%
8 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 38.00 82.61%
9 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 38.00 82.61%
10 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 38.00 82.61%
11 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 38.00 82.61%
12 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 38.00 82.61%
13 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 37.00 80.43%
14 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 37.00 80.43%
15 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 36.00 78.26%
16 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 36.00 78.26%
17 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 36.00 78.26%



17 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 36.00 78.26%
18 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 36.00 78.26%
19 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 36.00 78.26%
20 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 35.00 76.09%
21 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 35.00 76.09%
22 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 35.00 76.09%

23 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 35.00 76.09%
24 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 33.00 71.74%
25 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 33.00 71.74%
26 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 33.00 71.74%
27 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 32.00 69.57%
28 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 32.00 69.57%
29 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 32.00 69.57%
30 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 32.00 69.57%
31 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 32.00 69.57%
32 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 32.00 69.57%
33 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 31.00 67.39%
34 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 31.00 67.39%
35 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 31.00 67.39%
36 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 31.00 67.39%
37 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 31.00 67.39%
38 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 31.00 67.39%
39 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 30.00 65.22%
40 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 30.00 65.22%
41 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 30.00 65.22%
42 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 29.00 63.04%
43 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 29.00 63.04%
44 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 29.00 63.04%
45 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 29.00 63.04%
46 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 29.00 63.04%
47 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 29.00 63.04%
48 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 29.00 63.04%
49 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 29.00 63.04%
50 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 28.00 60.87%
51 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 28.00 60.87%
52 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 28.00 60.87%
53 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 28.00 60.87%
54 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 27.00 58.70%
55 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 27.00 58.70%
56 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 27.00 58.70%
57 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 27.00 58.70%
58 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 27.00 58.70%
59 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 26.00 56.52%
60 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 25.00 54.35%



60 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 25.00 54.35%
61 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 25.00 54.35%
62 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 24.00 52.17%
63 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 22.00 47.83%
64 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 22.00 47.83%
65 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 21.00 45.65%
66 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 20.00 43.48%
67 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 20.00 43.48%
68 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 20.00 43.48%

69 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 20.00 43.48%
70 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 19.00 41.30%
71 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 19.00 41.30%
72 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 19.00 41.30%
73 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 18.00 39.13%
74 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 18.00 39.13%
75 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 17.00 36.96%
76 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 16.00 34.78%
77 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 15.00 32.61%
78 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 15.00 32.61%
79 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 14.00 30.43%
80 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 13.00 28.26%
81 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 12.00 26.09%
82 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 12.00 26.09%
83 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 8.00 17.39%
84 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 7.00 15.22%
85 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 6.00 13.04%
86 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 6.00 13.04%
87 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
88 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
94 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
95 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
96 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 2 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 26.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 26.00 100.00%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 21.00 80.77%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 31.00 100.00%
2 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 26.00 83.87%
3 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 24.00 77.42%
4 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 22.00 70.97%
5 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 18.00 58.06%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 44.00 100.00%
2 126, Lam Pui In C O 44.00 100.00%
3 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 44.00 100.00%
4 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 44.00 100.00%
5 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 44.00 100.00%
6 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 44.00 100.00%
7 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 43.00 97.73%
8 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 42.00 95.45%
9 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 41.00 93.18%
10 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 41.00 93.18%
11 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 40.00 90.91%
12 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 39.00 88.64%
13 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 38.00 86.36%
14 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 38.00 86.36%
15 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 38.00 86.36%
16 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 38.00 86.36%
17 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 37.00 84.09%
18 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 37.00 84.09%
19 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 37.00 84.09%
20 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 36.00 81.82%
21 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 36.00 81.82%



21 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 36.00 81.82%
22 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 36.00 81.82%

23 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 35.00 79.55%
24 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 35.00 79.55%
25 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 35.00 79.55%
26 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 34.00 77.27%
27 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 33.00 75.00%
28 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 33.00 75.00%
29 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 32.00 72.73%
30 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 32.00 72.73%
31 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 31.00 70.45%
32 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 31.00 70.45%
33 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 30.00 68.18%
34 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 30.00 68.18%
35 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 30.00 68.18%
36 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 29.00 65.91%
37 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 29.00 65.91%
38 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 29.00 65.91%
39 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 29.00 65.91%
40 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 22.00 50.00%
41 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 18.00 40.91%
42 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 13.00 29.55%
43 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 41.00 100.00%
2 145, Kan Kwong U OC 39.00 95.12%
3 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 37.00 90.24%
4 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 30.00 73.17%
5 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 30.00 73.17%
6 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 28.00 68.29%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 24.00 58.54%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 41.00 100.00%
2 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 40.00 97.56%
3 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 37.00 90.24%
4 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 31.00 75.61%
5 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 31.00 75.61%



5 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 31.00 75.61%
6 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 31.00 75.61%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 20.00 48.78%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 33.00 100.00%
2 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 33.00 100.00%
3 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 24.00 72.73%
4 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 23.00 69.70%
5 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 21.00 63.64%
6 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 21.00 63.64%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 11.00 33.33%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 40.00 100.00%
2 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 25.00 62.50%
3 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 25.00 62.50%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 37.00 100.00%
2 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 35.00 94.59%
3 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 34.00 91.89%
4 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 34.00 91.89%
5 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 34.00 91.89%
6 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 33.00 89.19%
7 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 33.00 89.19%
8 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 33.00 89.19%
9 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 33.00 89.19%
10 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 33.00 89.19%
11 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 32.00 86.49%
12 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 32.00 86.49%
13 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 32.00 86.49%
14 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 31.00 83.78%
15 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 31.00 83.78%
16 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 31.00 83.78%
17 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 31.00 83.78%



17 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 31.00 83.78%
18 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 30.00 81.08%
19 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 30.00 81.08%
20 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 30.00 81.08%
21 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 30.00 81.08%
22 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 30.00 81.08%

23 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 30.00 81.08%
24 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 30.00 81.08%
25 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 29.00 78.38%
26 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 29.00 78.38%
27 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 29.00 78.38%
28 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 29.00 78.38%
29 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 29.00 78.38%
30 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 28.00 75.68%
31 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 28.00 75.68%
32 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 28.00 75.68%
33 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 28.00 75.68%
34 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 28.00 75.68%
35 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 27.00 72.97%
36 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 27.00 72.97%
37 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 27.00 72.97%
38 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 26.00 70.27%
39 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 26.00 70.27%
40 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 25.00 67.57%
41 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 25.00 67.57%
42 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 25.00 67.57%
43 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 25.00 67.57%
44 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 25.00 67.57%
45 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 24.00 64.86%
46 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 24.00 64.86%
47 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 24.00 64.86%
48 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 24.00 64.86%
49 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 24.00 64.86%
50 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 24.00 64.86%
51 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 23.00 62.16%
52 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 23.00 62.16%
53 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 23.00 62.16%
54 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 23.00 62.16%
55 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 22.00 59.46%
56 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 22.00 59.46%
57 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 22.00 59.46%
58 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 22.00 59.46%
59 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 22.00 59.46%
60 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 22.00 59.46%



60 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 22.00 59.46%
61 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 21.00 56.76%
62 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 20.00 54.05%
63 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 20.00 54.05%
64 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 20.00 54.05%
65 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 19.00 51.35%
66 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 19.00 51.35%
67 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 18.00 48.65%
68 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 18.00 48.65%

69 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 18.00 48.65%
70 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 18.00 48.65%
71 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 17.00 45.95%
72 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 17.00 45.95%
73 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 17.00 45.95%
74 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 16.00 43.24%
75 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 16.00 43.24%
76 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 15.00 40.54%
77 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 15.00 40.54%
78 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 13.00 35.14%
79 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 12.00 32.43%
80 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 12.00 32.43%
81 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 12.00 32.43%
82 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 11.00 29.73%
83 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 11.00 29.73%
84 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 10.00 27.03%
85 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 7.00 18.92%
86 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 7.00 18.92%
87 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 6.00 16.22%
88 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 5.00 13.51%
89 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 4.00 10.81%
90 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 3.00 8.11%
91 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
94 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
95 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 3 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 39.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 28.00 71.79%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 23.00 58.97%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 31.00 100.00%
2 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 31.00 100.00%
3 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 29.00 93.55%
4 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 29.00 93.55%
5 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 27.00 87.10%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 50.00 100.00%
2 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 50.00 100.00%
3 126, Lam Pui In C O 47.00 94.00%
4 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 47.00 94.00%
5 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 46.00 92.00%
6 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 45.00 90.00%
7 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 43.00 86.00%
8 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 43.00 86.00%
9 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 42.00 84.00%
10 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 42.00 84.00%
11 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 42.00 84.00%
12 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 42.00 84.00%
13 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 41.00 82.00%
14 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 40.00 80.00%
15 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 39.00 78.00%
16 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 39.00 78.00%
17 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 39.00 78.00%
18 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 39.00 78.00%
19 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 39.00 78.00%
20 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 38.00 76.00%
21 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 38.00 76.00%



21 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 38.00 76.00%
22 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 38.00 76.00%

23 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 38.00 76.00%
24 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 38.00 76.00%
25 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 37.00 74.00%
26 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 36.00 72.00%
27 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 35.00 70.00%
28 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 35.00 70.00%
29 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 35.00 70.00%
30 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 35.00 70.00%
31 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 34.00 68.00%
32 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 34.00 68.00%
33 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 34.00 68.00%
34 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 34.00 68.00%
35 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 34.00 68.00%
36 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 33.00 66.00%
37 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 32.00 64.00%
38 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 32.00 64.00%
39 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 28.00 56.00%
40 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 27.00 54.00%
41 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 25.00 50.00%
42 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 24.00 48.00%
43 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 44.00 100.00%
2 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 44.00 100.00%
3 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 39.00 88.64%
4 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 37.00 84.09%
5 145, Kan Kwong U OC 33.00 75.00%
6 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 30.00 68.18%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 29.00 65.91%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 45.00 100.00%
2 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 44.00 97.78%
3 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 39.00 86.67%
4 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 38.00 84.44%
5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 38.00 84.44%



5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 38.00 84.44%
6 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 31.00 68.89%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 27.00 60.00%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 39.00 100.00%
2 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 38.00 97.44%
3 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 38.00 97.44%
4 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 36.00 92.31%
5 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 32.00 82.05%
6 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 26.00 66.67%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 13.00 33.33%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 39.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 36.00 92.31%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 25.00 64.10%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 45.00 100.00%
2 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 44.00 97.78%
3 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 42.00 93.33%
4 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 42.00 93.33%
5 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 41.00 91.11%
6 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 40.00 88.89%
7 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 39.00 86.67%
8 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 39.00 86.67%
9 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 38.00 84.44%
10 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 38.00 84.44%
11 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 37.00 82.22%
12 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 36.00 80.00%
13 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 36.00 80.00%
14 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 36.00 80.00%
15 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 36.00 80.00%
16 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 36.00 80.00%
17 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 36.00 80.00%



17 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 36.00 80.00%
18 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 36.00 80.00%
19 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 35.00 77.78%
20 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 35.00 77.78%
21 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 35.00 77.78%
22 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 34.00 75.56%

23 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 33.00 73.33%
24 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 33.00 73.33%
25 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 33.00 73.33%
26 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 32.00 71.11%
27 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 32.00 71.11%
28 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 32.00 71.11%
29 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 32.00 71.11%
30 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 32.00 71.11%
31 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 31.00 68.89%
32 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 31.00 68.89%
33 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 31.00 68.89%
34 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 30.00 66.67%
35 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 30.00 66.67%
36 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 30.00 66.67%
37 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 28.00 62.22%
38 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 28.00 62.22%
39 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 27.00 60.00%
40 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 27.00 60.00%
41 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 27.00 60.00%
42 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 27.00 60.00%
43 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 27.00 60.00%
44 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 27.00 60.00%
45 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 27.00 60.00%
46 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 27.00 60.00%
47 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 26.00 57.78%
48 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 26.00 57.78%
49 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 26.00 57.78%
50 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 26.00 57.78%
51 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 26.00 57.78%
52 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 26.00 57.78%
53 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 25.00 55.56%
54 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 25.00 55.56%
55 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 25.00 55.56%
56 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 24.00 53.33%
57 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 24.00 53.33%
58 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 24.00 53.33%
59 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 24.00 53.33%
60 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 23.00 51.11%



60 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 23.00 51.11%
61 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 23.00 51.11%
62 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 23.00 51.11%
63 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 23.00 51.11%
64 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 22.00 48.89%
65 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 22.00 48.89%
66 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 22.00 48.89%
67 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 22.00 48.89%
68 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 22.00 48.89%

69 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 21.00 46.67%
70 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 21.00 46.67%
71 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 20.00 44.44%
72 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 20.00 44.44%
73 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 20.00 44.44%
74 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 19.00 42.22%
75 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 18.00 40.00%
76 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 16.00 35.56%
77 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 16.00 35.56%
78 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 15.00 33.33%
79 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 14.00 31.11%
80 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 13.00 28.89%
81 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 13.00 28.89%
82 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 12.00 26.67%
83 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 12.00 26.67%
84 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 10.00 22.22%
85 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 10.00 22.22%
86 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 9.00 20.00%
87 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 8.00 17.78%
88 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 7.00 15.56%
89 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
94 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
95 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 4 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 46.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 35.00 76.09%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 34.00 73.91%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 62.00 100.00%
2 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 57.00 91.94%
3 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 50.00 80.65%
4 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 41.00 66.13%
5 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 34.00 54.84%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 72.00 100.00%
2 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 71.00 98.61%
3 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 71.00 98.61%
4 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 69.00 95.83%
5 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 69.00 95.83%
6 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 68.00 94.44%
7 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 68.00 94.44%
8 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 67.00 93.06%
9 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 65.00 90.28%
10 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 65.00 90.28%
11 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 64.00 88.89%
12 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 63.00 87.50%
13 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 62.00 86.11%
14 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 60.00 83.33%
15 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 60.00 83.33%
16 126, Lam Pui In C O 59.00 81.94%
17 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 59.00 81.94%
18 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 57.00 79.17%
19 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 57.00 79.17%
20 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 56.00 77.78%
21 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 56.00 77.78%



21 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 56.00 77.78%
22 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 54.00 75.00%

23 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 53.00 73.61%
24 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 52.00 72.22%
25 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 51.00 70.83%
26 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 51.00 70.83%
27 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 51.00 70.83%
28 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 50.00 69.44%
29 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 50.00 69.44%
30 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 49.00 68.06%
31 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 49.00 68.06%
32 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 49.00 68.06%
33 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 48.00 66.67%
34 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 47.00 65.28%
35 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 46.00 63.89%
36 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 44.00 61.11%
37 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 44.00 61.11%
38 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 43.00 59.72%
39 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 43.00 59.72%
40 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 43.00 59.72%
41 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 41.00 56.94%
42 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 37.00 51.39%
43 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 34.00 47.22%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 66.00 100.00%
2 145, Kan Kwong U OC 61.00 92.42%
3 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 59.00 89.39%
4 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 53.00 80.30%
5 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 51.00 77.27%
6 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 46.00 69.70%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 44.00 66.67%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 68.00 100.00%
2 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 59.00 86.76%
3 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 58.00 85.29%
4 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 55.00 80.88%
5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 55.00 80.88%



5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 55.00 80.88%
6 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 40.00 58.82%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 39.00 57.35%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 59.00 100.00%
2 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 58.00 98.31%
3 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 53.00 89.83%
4 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 49.00 83.05%
5 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 46.00 77.97%
6 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 45.00 76.27%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 42.00 71.19%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 58.00 100.00%
2 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 45.00 77.59%
3 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 44.00 75.86%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 64.00 100.00%
2 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 63.00 98.44%
3 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 62.00 96.88%
4 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 59.00 92.19%
5 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 58.00 90.63%
6 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 57.00 89.06%
7 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 57.00 89.06%
8 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 55.00 85.94%
9 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 55.00 85.94%
10 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 54.00 84.38%
11 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 53.00 82.81%
12 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 53.00 82.81%
13 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 52.00 81.25%
14 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 51.00 79.69%
15 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 50.00 78.13%
16 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 50.00 78.13%
17 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 49.00 76.56%



17 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 49.00 76.56%
18 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 49.00 76.56%
19 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 48.00 75.00%
20 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 48.00 75.00%
21 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 48.00 75.00%
22 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 48.00 75.00%

23 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 48.00 75.00%
24 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 47.00 73.44%
25 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 47.00 73.44%
26 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 46.00 71.88%
27 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 46.00 71.88%
28 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 45.00 70.31%
29 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 45.00 70.31%
30 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 45.00 70.31%
31 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 45.00 70.31%
32 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 44.00 68.75%
33 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 44.00 68.75%
34 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 44.00 68.75%
35 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 43.00 67.19%
36 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 43.00 67.19%
37 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 43.00 67.19%
38 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 42.00 65.63%
39 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 41.00 64.06%
40 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 41.00 64.06%
41 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 41.00 64.06%
42 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 41.00 64.06%
43 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 40.00 62.50%
44 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 40.00 62.50%
45 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 39.00 60.94%
46 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 39.00 60.94%
47 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 38.00 59.38%
48 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 37.00 57.81%
49 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 37.00 57.81%
50 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 36.00 56.25%
51 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 36.00 56.25%
52 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 34.00 53.13%
53 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 34.00 53.13%
54 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 34.00 53.13%
55 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 33.00 51.56%
56 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 33.00 51.56%
57 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 33.00 51.56%
58 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 32.00 50.00%
59 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 32.00 50.00%
60 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 31.00 48.44%



60 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 31.00 48.44%
61 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 30.00 46.88%
62 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 30.00 46.88%
63 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 29.00 45.31%
64 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 29.00 45.31%
65 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 29.00 45.31%
66 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 29.00 45.31%
67 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 28.00 43.75%
68 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 28.00 43.75%

69 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 28.00 43.75%
70 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 27.00 42.19%
71 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 27.00 42.19%
72 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 26.00 40.63%
73 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 24.00 37.50%
74 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 23.00 35.94%
75 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 23.00 35.94%
76 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 22.00 34.38%
77 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 22.00 34.38%
78 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 21.00 32.81%
79 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 21.00 32.81%
80 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 19.00 29.69%
81 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 19.00 29.69%
82 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 17.00 26.56%
83 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 13.00 20.31%
84 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 13.00 20.31%
85 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 13.00 20.31%
86 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 12.00 18.75%
87 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 9.00 14.06%
88 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 0.00 0.00%
94 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
95 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 5 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 25.00 100.00%
2 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 23.00 92.00%
3 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 21.00 84.00%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 34.00 100.00%
2 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 30.00 88.24%
3 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 28.00 82.35%
4 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 24.00 70.59%
5 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 23.00 67.65%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 41.00 100.00%
2 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 38.00 92.68%
3 126, Lam Pui In C O 38.00 92.68%
4 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 37.00 90.24%
5 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 37.00 90.24%
6 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 37.00 90.24%
7 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 36.00 87.80%
8 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 36.00 87.80%
9 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 35.00 85.37%
10 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 34.00 82.93%
11 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 33.00 80.49%
12 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 33.00 80.49%
13 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 33.00 80.49%
14 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 33.00 80.49%
15 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 32.00 78.05%
16 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 32.00 78.05%
17 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 32.00 78.05%
18 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 32.00 78.05%
19 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 31.00 75.61%
20 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 31.00 75.61%
21 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 31.00 75.61%



21 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 31.00 75.61%
22 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 31.00 75.61%

23 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 31.00 75.61%
24 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 30.00 73.17%
25 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 30.00 73.17%
26 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 30.00 73.17%
27 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 28.00 68.29%
28 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 28.00 68.29%
29 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 27.00 65.85%
30 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 27.00 65.85%
31 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 27.00 65.85%
32 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 26.00 63.41%
33 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 26.00 63.41%
34 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 26.00 63.41%
35 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 26.00 63.41%
36 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 26.00 63.41%
37 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 25.00 60.98%
38 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 25.00 60.98%
39 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 24.00 58.54%
40 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 24.00 58.54%
41 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 23.00 56.10%
42 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 20.00 48.78%
43 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 32.00 100.00%
2 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 28.00 87.50%
3 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 28.00 87.50%
4 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 25.00 78.13%
5 145, Kan Kwong U OC 25.00 78.13%
6 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 23.00 71.88%
7 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 14.00 43.75%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 40.00 100.00%
2 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 32.00 80.00%
3 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 32.00 80.00%
4 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 29.00 72.50%
5 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 25.00 62.50%



5 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 25.00 62.50%
6 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 22.00 55.00%
7 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 19.00 47.50%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 33.00 100.00%
2 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 30.00 90.91%
3 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 29.00 87.88%
4 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 26.00 78.79%
5 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 25.00 75.76%
6 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 23.00 69.70%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 19.00 57.58%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 26.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 25.00 96.15%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 21.00 80.77%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 35.00 100.00%
2 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 35.00 100.00%
3 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 33.00 94.29%
4 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 32.00 91.43%
5 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 31.00 88.57%
6 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 31.00 88.57%
7 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 30.00 85.71%
8 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 30.00 85.71%
9 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 30.00 85.71%
10 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 29.00 82.86%
11 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 29.00 82.86%
12 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 29.00 82.86%
13 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 28.00 80.00%
14 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 28.00 80.00%
15 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 28.00 80.00%
16 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 28.00 80.00%
17 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 27.00 77.14%



17 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 27.00 77.14%
18 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 27.00 77.14%
19 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 27.00 77.14%
20 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 27.00 77.14%
21 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 27.00 77.14%
22 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 27.00 77.14%

23 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 26.00 74.29%
24 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 26.00 74.29%
25 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 26.00 74.29%
26 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 25.00 71.43%
27 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 25.00 71.43%
28 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 25.00 71.43%
29 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 25.00 71.43%
30 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 24.00 68.57%
31 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 24.00 68.57%
32 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 24.00 68.57%
33 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 23.00 65.71%
34 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 23.00 65.71%
35 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 23.00 65.71%
36 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 23.00 65.71%
37 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 23.00 65.71%
38 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 23.00 65.71%
39 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 23.00 65.71%
40 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 23.00 65.71%
41 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 23.00 65.71%
42 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 23.00 65.71%
43 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 23.00 65.71%
44 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 22.00 62.86%
45 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 22.00 62.86%
46 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 22.00 62.86%
47 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 22.00 62.86%
48 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 21.00 60.00%
49 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 21.00 60.00%
50 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 21.00 60.00%
51 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 21.00 60.00%
52 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 20.00 57.14%
53 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 20.00 57.14%
54 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 20.00 57.14%
55 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 20.00 57.14%
56 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 20.00 57.14%
57 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 20.00 57.14%
58 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 19.00 54.29%
59 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 19.00 54.29%
60 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 19.00 54.29%



60 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 19.00 54.29%
61 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 18.00 51.43%
62 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 18.00 51.43%
63 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 18.00 51.43%
64 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 18.00 51.43%
65 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 18.00 51.43%
66 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 17.00 48.57%
67 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 17.00 48.57%
68 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 17.00 48.57%

69 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 17.00 48.57%
70 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 16.00 45.71%
71 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 16.00 45.71%
72 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 16.00 45.71%
73 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 16.00 45.71%
74 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 16.00 45.71%
75 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 15.00 42.86%
76 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 15.00 42.86%
77 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 15.00 42.86%
78 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 15.00 42.86%
79 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 14.00 40.00%
80 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 14.00 40.00%
81 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 14.00 40.00%
82 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 7.00 20.00%
83 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 6.00 17.14%
84 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 5.00 14.29%
85 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 4.00 11.43%
86 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 1.00 2.86%
87 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 1.00 2.86%
88 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
94 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
95 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 6 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 51.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 37.00 72.55%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 34.00 66.67%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 54.00 100.00%
2 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 50.00 92.59%
3 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 50.00 92.59%
4 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 49.00 90.74%
5 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 20.00 37.04%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 75.00 100.00%
2 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 75.00 100.00%
3 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 72.00 96.00%
4 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 72.00 96.00%
5 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 71.00 94.67%
6 126, Lam Pui In C O 70.00 93.33%
7 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 69.00 92.00%
8 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 68.00 90.67%
9 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 67.00 89.33%
10 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 66.00 88.00%
11 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 66.00 88.00%
12 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 65.00 86.67%
13 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 65.00 86.67%
14 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 65.00 86.67%
15 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 64.00 85.33%
16 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 64.00 85.33%
17 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 64.00 85.33%
18 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 63.00 84.00%
19 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 62.00 82.67%
20 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 62.00 82.67%
21 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 62.00 82.67%



21 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 62.00 82.67%
22 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 61.00 81.33%

23 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 60.00 80.00%
24 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 60.00 80.00%
25 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 58.00 77.33%
26 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 57.00 76.00%
27 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 57.00 76.00%
28 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 56.00 74.67%
29 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 55.00 73.33%
30 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 54.00 72.00%
31 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 52.00 69.33%
32 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 51.00 68.00%
33 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 51.00 68.00%
34 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 51.00 68.00%
35 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 50.00 66.67%
36 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 48.00 64.00%
37 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 48.00 64.00%
38 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 46.00 61.33%
39 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 46.00 61.33%
40 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 45.00 60.00%
41 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 40.00 53.33%
42 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 38.00 50.67%
43 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 28.00 37.33%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 73.00 100.00%
2 145, Kan Kwong U OC 57.00 78.08%
3 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 57.00 78.08%
4 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 51.00 69.86%
5 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 50.00 68.49%
6 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 48.00 65.75%
7 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 30.00 41.10%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 71.00 100.00%
2 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 63.00 88.73%
3 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 63.00 88.73%
4 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 62.00 87.32%
5 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 51.00 71.83%



5 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 51.00 71.83%
6 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 48.00 67.61%
7 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 44.00 61.97%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 55.00 100.00%
2 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 49.00 89.09%
3 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 48.00 87.27%
4 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 47.00 85.45%
5 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 45.00 81.82%
6 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 37.00 67.27%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 29.00 52.73%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 52.00 100.00%
2 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 48.00 92.31%
3 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 44.00 84.62%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 68.00 100.00%
2 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 60.00 88.24%
3 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 58.00 85.29%
4 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 57.00 83.82%
5 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 57.00 83.82%
6 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 57.00 83.82%
7 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 55.00 80.88%
8 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 55.00 80.88%
9 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 54.00 79.41%
10 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 53.00 77.94%
11 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 53.00 77.94%
12 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 53.00 77.94%
13 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 49.00 72.06%
14 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 48.00 70.59%
15 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 48.00 70.59%
16 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 47.00 69.12%
17 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 47.00 69.12%



17 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 47.00 69.12%
18 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 47.00 69.12%
19 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 47.00 69.12%
20 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 46.00 67.65%
21 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 46.00 67.65%
22 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 45.00 66.18%

23 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 45.00 66.18%
24 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 45.00 66.18%
25 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 44.00 64.71%
26 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 44.00 64.71%
27 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 44.00 64.71%
28 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 44.00 64.71%
29 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 43.00 63.24%
30 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 43.00 63.24%
31 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 42.00 61.76%
32 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 42.00 61.76%
33 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 42.00 61.76%
34 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 41.00 60.29%
35 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 41.00 60.29%
36 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 41.00 60.29%
37 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 41.00 60.29%
38 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 41.00 60.29%
39 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 41.00 60.29%
40 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 40.00 58.82%
41 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 40.00 58.82%
42 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 40.00 58.82%
43 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 39.00 57.35%
44 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 38.00 55.88%
45 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 38.00 55.88%
46 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 38.00 55.88%
47 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 37.00 54.41%
48 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 37.00 54.41%
49 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 37.00 54.41%
50 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 37.00 54.41%
51 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 36.00 52.94%
52 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 36.00 52.94%
53 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 36.00 52.94%
54 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 36.00 52.94%
55 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 35.00 51.47%
56 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 33.00 48.53%
57 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 33.00 48.53%
58 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 33.00 48.53%
59 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 33.00 48.53%
60 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 33.00 48.53%



60 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 33.00 48.53%
61 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 32.00 47.06%
62 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 32.00 47.06%
63 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 31.00 45.59%
64 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 30.00 44.12%
65 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 29.00 42.65%
66 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 29.00 42.65%
67 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 29.00 42.65%
68 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 29.00 42.65%

69 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 29.00 42.65%
70 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 28.00 41.18%
71 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 26.00 38.24%
72 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 26.00 38.24%
73 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 26.00 38.24%
74 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 25.00 36.76%
75 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 25.00 36.76%
76 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 22.00 32.35%
77 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 22.00 32.35%
78 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 20.00 29.41%
79 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 20.00 29.41%
80 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 18.00 26.47%
81 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 17.00 25.00%
82 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 15.00 22.06%
83 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 14.00 20.59%
84 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 14.00 20.59%
85 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 13.00 19.12%
86 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 12.00 17.65%
87 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
88 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 0.00 0.00%
94 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
95 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
96 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 7 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 42.00 100.00%
2 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 37.00 88.10%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 33.00 78.57%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 50.00 100.00%
2 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 47.00 94.00%
3 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 47.00 94.00%
4 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 40.00 80.00%
5 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 21.00 42.00%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 64.00 100.00%
2 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 62.00 96.88%
3 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 60.00 93.75%
4 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 59.00 92.19%
5 126, Lam Pui In C O 58.00 90.63%
6 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 58.00 90.63%
7 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 58.00 90.63%
8 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 58.00 90.63%
9 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 56.00 87.50%
10 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 56.00 87.50%
11 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 56.00 87.50%
12 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 54.00 84.38%
13 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 53.00 82.81%
14 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 53.00 82.81%
15 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 52.00 81.25%
16 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 52.00 81.25%
17 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 52.00 81.25%
18 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 52.00 81.25%
19 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 52.00 81.25%
20 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 52.00 81.25%
21 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 52.00 81.25%



21 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 52.00 81.25%
22 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 51.00 79.69%

23 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 50.00 78.13%
24 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 50.00 78.13%
25 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 49.00 76.56%
26 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 48.00 75.00%
27 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 48.00 75.00%
28 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 47.00 73.44%
29 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 47.00 73.44%
30 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 45.00 70.31%
31 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 43.00 67.19%
32 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 43.00 67.19%
33 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 43.00 67.19%
34 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 42.00 65.63%
35 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 41.00 64.06%
36 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 40.00 62.50%
37 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 36.00 56.25%
38 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 36.00 56.25%
39 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 36.00 56.25%
40 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 36.00 56.25%
41 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 29.00 45.31%
42 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 13.00 20.31%
43 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 56.00 100.00%
2 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 55.00 98.21%
3 145, Kan Kwong U OC 51.00 91.07%
4 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 48.00 85.71%
5 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 48.00 85.71%
6 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 46.00 82.14%
7 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 40.00 71.43%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 61.00 100.00%
2 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 57.00 93.44%
3 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 50.00 81.97%
4 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 47.00 77.05%
5 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 44.00 72.13%



5 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 44.00 72.13%
6 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 39.00 63.93%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 33.00 54.10%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 51.00 100.00%
2 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 50.00 98.04%
3 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 45.00 88.24%
4 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 42.00 82.35%
5 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 36.00 70.59%
6 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 34.00 66.67%
7 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
8 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
9 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 47.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 44.00 93.62%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 39.00 82.98%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 55.00 100.00%
2 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 52.00 94.55%
3 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 50.00 90.91%
4 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 49.00 89.09%
5 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 49.00 89.09%
6 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 49.00 89.09%
7 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 48.00 87.27%
8 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 48.00 87.27%
9 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 48.00 87.27%
10 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 48.00 87.27%
11 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 48.00 87.27%
12 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 48.00 87.27%
13 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 47.00 85.45%
14 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 46.00 83.64%
15 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 46.00 83.64%
16 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 45.00 81.82%
17 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 45.00 81.82%



17 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 45.00 81.82%
18 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 45.00 81.82%
19 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 45.00 81.82%
20 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 44.00 80.00%
21 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 44.00 80.00%
22 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 44.00 80.00%

23 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 44.00 80.00%
24 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 43.00 78.18%
25 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 43.00 78.18%
26 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 42.00 76.36%
27 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 40.00 72.73%
28 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 40.00 72.73%
29 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 40.00 72.73%
30 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 39.00 70.91%
31 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 39.00 70.91%
32 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 39.00 70.91%
33 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 39.00 70.91%
34 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 39.00 70.91%
35 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 38.00 69.09%
36 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 38.00 69.09%
37 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 38.00 69.09%
38 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 37.00 67.27%
39 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 37.00 67.27%
40 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 36.00 65.45%
41 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 36.00 65.45%
42 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 35.00 63.64%
43 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 34.00 61.82%
44 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 34.00 61.82%
45 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 34.00 61.82%
46 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 34.00 61.82%
47 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 34.00 61.82%
48 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 34.00 61.82%
49 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 34.00 61.82%
50 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 33.00 60.00%
51 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 33.00 60.00%
52 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 33.00 60.00%
53 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 33.00 60.00%
54 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 32.00 58.18%
55 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 32.00 58.18%
56 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 31.00 56.36%
57 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 31.00 56.36%
58 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 30.00 54.55%
59 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 30.00 54.55%
60 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 30.00 54.55%



60 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 30.00 54.55%
61 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 30.00 54.55%
62 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 29.00 52.73%
63 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 29.00 52.73%
64 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 29.00 52.73%
65 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 28.00 50.91%
66 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 27.00 49.09%
67 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 27.00 49.09%
68 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 27.00 49.09%

69 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 27.00 49.09%
70 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 26.00 47.27%
71 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 26.00 47.27%
72 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 25.00 45.45%
73 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 24.00 43.64%
74 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 23.00 41.82%
75 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 22.00 40.00%
76 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 21.00 38.18%
77 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 19.00 34.55%
78 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 19.00 34.55%
79 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 19.00 34.55%
80 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 17.00 30.91%
81 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 17.00 30.91%
82 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 14.00 25.45%
83 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 8.00 14.55%
84 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 6.00 10.91%
85 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
86 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
87 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
88 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 0.00 0.00%
91 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
92 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 0.00 0.00%
93 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
94 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 0.00 0.00%
95 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
96 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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HKS 26年2⽉叮叮盃 - Stage 8 - 2026-02-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 5, Kiang Yat Lung HKSCS0054 U C 55.00 100.00%
2 3, Lo Ying Cheung Gary HKSCS0005 U C 51.00 92.73%
3 155, Chan Wai Kin U C 25.00 45.45%

Stage Results - Iron Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 9, Mak Shek Wang HKSCS1938 U IC 59.00 100.00%
2 143, Sin Kwok Hung Bosco U IC 53.00 89.83%
3 139, Ng Man Ho HKSCS1868 U IC 45.00 76.27%
4 142, Lee Pui Ho Royce U IC 31.00 52.54%
5 137, Lui Wai Cheong HKSCS1866 U IC 21.00 35.59%
6 132, Chan Wai Yin U IC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 125, Chan Long Chun HKSCS1765 M O 75.00 100.00%
2 45, Wu Chun Ki Jockey HKSCS0100 GM O 74.00 98.67%
3 79, Leung Jophy HKSCS0096 GM O 73.00 97.33%
4 124, Lei Weng Hong HKSCS2264 M O 71.00 94.67%
5 148, So Sin Hang HKSCS0105 A O 71.00 94.67%
6 42, Wong Yuen Ling HKSCS0968 M O 70.00 93.33%
7 48, Cheng Ho Chun Anson HKSCS0021 M O 70.00 93.33%
8 126, Lam Pui In C O 69.00 92.00%
9 175, Kwan Raymond HKSCS0007 U O 67.00 89.33%
10 54, Chan Wang Ho HKSCS0866 GM O 67.00 89.33%
11 15, Cheuk Ho Yin Johnny HKSCS0617 M O 65.00 86.67%
12 22, Lo Kwok Fai HKSCS0043 M O 63.00 84.00%
13 28, Leung Minos HKSCS0051 U O 63.00 84.00%
14 40, Wong Ming Yin Colman HKSCS1377 A O 63.00 84.00%
15 56, Lo Hiu Chun HKSCS0880 GM O 62.00 82.67%
16 112, Lai Jackal HKSCS0414 M O 61.00 81.33%
17 147, Chan Chun Yin Bobby HKSCS0101 A O 61.00 81.33%
18 178, Kwok Alan HKSCS1335 A O 61.00 81.33%
19 80, Cheung Pak Hei HKSCS0334 A O 61.00 81.33%
20 8, Ng Pak Kiu Calvin HKSCS2217 C O 59.00 78.67%
21 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 58.00 77.33%



21 129, Mak Hoi Chau HKSCS0974 B O 58.00 77.33%
22 150, Chow Allan HKSCS0906 M O 58.00 77.33%

23 34, Ng Tango HKSCS0020 M O 58.00 77.33%
24 128, Yeung Hau Lam HKSCS1898 B O 57.00 76.00%
25 153, Ho Kai Chung B O 57.00 76.00%
26 57, Wong Chi Hung HKSCS1870 M O 56.00 74.67%
27 176, Ng Dymosh HKSCS0135 A O 54.00 72.00%
28 19, Lam Chun Yue Anthony HKSCS0485 B O 53.00 70.67%
29 27, Lau Chi Wai Wilson HKSCS0033 A O 53.00 70.67%
30 41, Chan Ching On Angus HKSCS1428 B O 53.00 70.67%
31 96, Yu Chun Hoi HKSCS0600 B O 53.00 70.67%
32 32, Chen Vic HKSCS2050 B O 52.00 69.33%
33 60, Lam Wang Hong Nerio C O 52.00 69.33%
34 97, Ma Ricky HKSCS1961 U O 51.00 68.00%
35 115, Tang Ho Cheung HKSCS1366 C O 50.00 66.67%
36 138, Pang Wai Man HKSCS1869 C O 50.00 66.67%
37 160, Tom Wai Lok U O 50.00 66.67%
38 38, Lee Yat Hang HKSCS1417 C O 50.00 66.67%
39 66, Lau Chung Ming HKSCS2299 C O 48.00 64.00%
40 177, Yip Karl HKSCS1991 C O 46.00 61.33%
41 95, Chau Kam Fan HKSCS0014 C O 35.00 46.67%
42 77, Shao Yanzhe Kevin HKSCS1477 A O 30.00 40.00%
43 161, Nocete Earlene HKSCS0374 C O 18.00 24.00%

Stage Results - Optic Carbine

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 113, Leung Hercules HKSCS0052 U OC 65.00 100.00%
2 140, Wan Wai Man Andrew U OC 63.00 96.92%
3 145, Kan Kwong U OC 63.00 96.92%
4 51, Chan Siu Wa U OC 47.00 72.31%
5 52, Lan Ho Yin HKSCS1245 U OC 47.00 72.31%
6 144, Wong Tin Ho U OC 46.00 70.77%
7 53, Wong Hoi Yip HKSCS1308 U OC 40.00 61.54%
8 133, Wong Kin Wai U OC 0.00 0.00%
9 141, Lee Hon Cheung HKSCS1867 U OC 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 4, Chung Siu Kwong HKSCS0011 U OP 61.00 100.00%
2 61, Lai Pak Lam HKSCS0301 U OP 61.00 100.00%
3 157, Li Chun Wah HKSCS0074 U OP 58.00 95.08%
4 154, Chan Yu Tak Dicky HKSCS1815 U OP 57.00 93.44%
5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 57.00 93.44%



5 55, Lam Cheuk Hin U OP 57.00 93.44%
6 1, Lau Warout HKSCS0001 U OP 51.00 83.61%
7 33, Woo King Hang HKSCS1145 U OP 44.00 72.13%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 59, Lee Indigo HKSCS2083 B P 63.00 100.00%
2 84, Chan Chun Hin Justin HKSCS0058 GM P 62.00 98.41%
3 136, Beria Sammuel HKSCS0741 M P 57.00 90.48%
4 16, Ho Ka Kit Kevin HKSCS0009 GM P 53.00 84.13%
5 163, Wong Wai Keung HKSCS1807 M P 52.00 82.54%
6 11, Chan Kang Ho HKSCS0262 B P 50.00 79.37%
7 67, Ng Yu San HKSCS2138 C P 16.00 25.40%
8 127, Poon Yui Yin Galen HKSCS1914 GM P 0.00 0.00%
9 49, Lam Ping Chung Billy HKSCS0598 B P 0.00 0.00%
10 76, Leung Ka Ming HKSCS1593 A P 0.00 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 82, Fong Kwai Ho HKSCS0077 U PO 70.00 100.00%
2 26, Xie Kam Hung HKSCS0062 U PO 58.00 82.86%
3 12, Mak Billy HKSCS0018 U PO 42.00 60.00%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div Stage
Pts Stage %

1 111, Ng Kid HKSCS0536 GM S 68.00 100.00%
2 151, Tam Kei San HKSCS0944 GM S 63.00 92.65%
3 98, Lam Hau Yam HKSCS1267 A S 61.00 89.71%
4 58, Hui Ho Ming HKSCS1998 B S 60.00 88.24%
5 **105, Lai Tsz Kin HKSCS2220 C S 59.00 86.76%
6 100, Yeung Ying Ki HKSCS1359 A S 59.00 86.76%
7 13, Cheng Man Wa HKSCS0642 GM S 59.00 86.76%
8 47, Ip Wing Kin Ricky HKSCS1376 M S 59.00 86.76%
9 101, Wong Wing Kam HKSCS1400 A S 58.00 85.29%
10 10, Yeung Pui Fung Nicholas HKSCS0073 M S 56.00 82.35%
11 146, Hung Ka Wai HKSCS1074 B S 56.00 82.35%
12 2, Wong Ka Yee HKSCS0006 M S 56.00 82.35%
13 81, Wong Wing Lam HKSCS0285 A S 56.00 82.35%
14 131, Cheung Chi Yuen William A S 55.00 80.88%
15 39, Wong Jasper HKSCS1533 B S 55.00 80.88%
16 72, Lau Ayren HKSCS0095 B S 53.00 77.94%
17 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 52.00 76.47%



17 149, Tang Chi Wing HKSCS1243 A S 52.00 76.47%
18 159, Wang Ka Lok C S 52.00 76.47%
19 18, So Yat Fei HKSCS0801 C S 52.00 76.47%
20 166, Choi Ka Yeung B S 51.00 75.00%
21 92, Choi Hui Shun HKSCS2104 C S 51.00 75.00%
22 102, Wong Tsz Kin HKSCS1394 A S 50.00 73.53%

23 73, Siu Cheuk Yui Navy HKSCS1531 B S 50.00 73.53%
24 134, Salcedo Shanel HKSCS1083 C S 49.00 72.06%
25 43, Erwin Charles Helios HKSCS1017 M S 49.00 72.06%
26 130, Koo Chin Yu HKSCS1997 B S 48.00 70.59%
27 46, Ip Tsz Ching HKSCS2090 C S 47.00 69.12%
28 135, Gilo Glenda HKSCS0998 B S 46.00 67.65%
29 156, Chan Ching Ian HKSCS2095 A S 46.00 67.65%
30 75, Chan Ka Long HKSCS0363 B S 46.00 67.65%
31 70, Tam Nai Yee Tom HKSCS0884 B S 45.00 66.18%
32 71, Cheng Sai Ho HKSCS1804 B S 45.00 66.18%
33 164, Ching Chi Yan B S 44.00 64.71%
34 69, Fan Tsz Ching HKSCS2300 C S 44.00 64.71%
35 99, Lai Chun Yu Aaron HKSCS0979 B S 44.00 64.71%
36 74, Leung Kiana HKSCS2049 C S 43.00 63.24%
37 31, Wong Kin Chuen HKSCS0071 C S 42.00 61.76%
38 78, Shao Yanbo Ken HKSCS1478 C S 42.00 61.76%
39 62, Ng Chi Ho HKSCS1334 C S 41.00 60.29%
40 **119, Ho Jackson HKSCS2256 C S 40.00 58.82%
41 167, Yeung Chung Yee C S 40.00 58.82%
42 114, Wong Kiu Ching HKSCS1368 C S 39.00 57.35%
43 165, Wu Ming Sum B S 39.00 57.35%
44 17, Leung Ka Yip C S 39.00 57.35%
45 20, Leung Yee Man HKSCS1796 C S 39.00 57.35%
46 23, Ma Hei Tung HKSCS1980 C S 39.00 57.35%
47 44, Dumo Leo HKSCS0747 B S 39.00 57.35%
48 50, So Chi Yin Stephen HKSCS1929 C S 39.00 57.35%
49 **109, Wong Chun Lam Barton HKSCS2251 C S 38.00 55.88%
50 123, Rosario Rui HKSCS1242 C S 38.00 55.88%
51 7, Wong Kwok Kay HKSCS0030 U S 38.00 55.88%
52 90, Ng Hong Chit HKSCS2076 C S 37.00 54.41%
53 103, Ng Yu Lun Sam HKSCS2018 C S 36.00 52.94%
54 158, Hui Hiu Chun C S 36.00 52.94%
55 **120, Sze Yung Kit C S 35.00 51.47%
56 **108, Lee Siu Pang HKSCS2241 C S 34.00 50.00%
57 36, Wong Po Yiu Venus HKSCS1379 C S 34.00 50.00%
58 68, Hung Sze Lam HKSCS2296 U S 33.00 48.53%
59 89, Lau Heyden HKSCS0939 U S 33.00 48.53%
60 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 31.00 45.59%



60 174, Au Yeung Sai Cheong C S 31.00 45.59%
61 25, Cheung Yik Shun Travis HKSCS1616 C S 31.00 45.59%
62 24, Mak Damon HKSCS1673 C S 30.00 44.12%
63 85, Chiang Lok Yin Louie HKSCS2191 C S 29.00 42.65%
64 29, Chan Arthur HKSCS2213 C S 27.00 39.71%
65 6, Yang William HKSCS2202 C S 26.00 38.24%
66 94, Cheng Pak Lam HKSCS2118 C S 26.00 38.24%
67 **121, Wong Ming Chi HKSCS2274 C S 25.00 36.76%
68 170, Yuen Ka Ho C S 23.00 33.82%

69 116, Tang Tsz Lam HKSCS1367 C S 22.00 32.35%
70 172, Lee Heung Ching HKSCS1818 C S 22.00 32.35%
71 37, Ng Triple HKSCS0335 C S 22.00 32.35%
72 87, Lee Chun Ho Ernest HKSCS2116 C S 21.00 30.88%
73 117, Cheung Wing Yu Gloria HKSCS1641 C S 20.00 29.41%
74 14, Lam Yeuk Wa Cheryl HKSCS2201 C S 20.00 29.41%
75 173, Law Pui Ka HKSCS1817 C S 19.00 27.94%
76 21, Lee San Kuen HKSCS1795 C S 19.00 27.94%
77 64, Hung Tsz Tung HKSCS2301 C S 18.00 26.47%
78 93, Ng Hayden HKSCS2110 C S 18.00 26.47%
79 63, Siu Ching Yu HKSCS2298 C S 17.00 25.00%
80 88, Chan Lok Yau HKSCS2101 C S 17.00 25.00%
81 30, Chan Jerry HKSCS2214 C S 16.00 23.53%
82 162, Bayudan Chona S. HKSCS0605 C S 14.00 20.59%
83 65, Zhu Chun Ming HKSCS2297 C S 14.00 20.59%
84 168, Wan Hei Yee C S 13.00 19.12%
85 169, Chan Ka Wa HKSCS1819 C S 9.00 13.24%
86 171, Wong Chak Sui C S 6.00 8.82%
87 **104, Kwok Simon HKSCS2209 C S 0.00 0.00%
88 **106, Chen Kelvin HKSCS2272 C S 0.00 0.00%
89 **107, Wong Ayden HKSCS2294 C S 0.00 0.00%
90 **110, Hui Chun Hang HKSCS2282 C S 0.00 0.00%
91 **118, Chan Lamji HKSCS2279 C S 0.00 0.00%
92 **122, Hui King Yu HKSCS2275 C S 0.00 0.00%
93 152, Leung Cheuk Lam C S 0.00 0.00%
94 35, Chak Chester HKSCS1789 C S 0.00 0.00%
95 83, Leung Hei Yiu HKSCS2053 A S 0.00 0.00%
96 86, Cai Tiago HKSCS2204 C S 0.00 0.00%
97 91, Cheung Sonic HKSCS2121 C S 0.00 0.00%
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